
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name=
COLFIN NW FUNDING LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201201270000
32280

01/27/2012
02:17:11

COLFIN NW
FUNDING LLC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

NATIONWIDE
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

35 67 Instr
#:20070810000
376660

Lot#:28
Book:35 Pg:67
Sub:SHELBY
WEST
CORPORATE
PARK
SURVEY OF
SITES 26 & 28

201203210000
97830

03/21/2012
02:33:25

COLFIN NW
FUNDING LLC

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SHELBY
WEST
INDUSTRIAL
ENTERPRISES
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

201209280003
70630

09/28/2012
11:25:43

COLFIN NW
FUNDING LLC

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

NATIONWIDE
LIFE
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Instr
#:20070810000
376660

Other:SEE
INST


