Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= COLFIN NW FUNDING LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	01/27/2012 02:17:11	COLFIN NW FUNDING LLC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	NATIONWIDE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY			35	67	Instr #:20070810000 376660	Lot#:28 Book:35 Pg:67 Sub:SHELBY WEST CORPORATE PARK SURVEY OF SITES 26 & 28
201203210000 97830	03/21/2012 02:33:25	COLFIN NW FUNDING LLC	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SHELBY WEST INDUSTRIAL ENTERPRISES LLC						Other:SEE INST
201209280003 70630	09/28/2012 11:25:43	COLFIN NW FUNDING LLC	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	NATIONWIDE LIFE INSURANCE COMPANY					Instr #:20070810000 376660	Other:SEE INST